
BEGLEY Susan AUS

GENOVESE Tina AUS

GERVOLINO Lauren NC

MARTIN Rose-May NC

TOFATA Tautapu WF

LUTOVIKA Atonia WF

4 MANZANAL Juliana TAH

TEAFARA Erina TAH

13

2

13

2

3

Clas

1

N° Nom Prenom Pays

11

OCEANIAS AUSTRALIE
CAUFIELD MELBOURNE

02 - 06 oct 2019
DOUBLE WOMENS - FINAL RANK

DOU  FEMMES - CLASSEMENT FINAL


